

CITY COUNCIL



Official Resolution of Councilor Ricardo Arroyo

Be it Resolved, that the Boston City Council extends its Congratulations to:

Keep Hyde Park Beautiful

In Recognition of:

Their Contributions to the Hyde Park Community

Be it further Resolved that the Boston City Council recognizes Keep Hyde Park Beautiful on its 5-year anniversary; empowering our residents, businesses, schools, and government to make Hyde Park a cleaner and greener community to live and work in. Be it further Resolved that the Council extends its best wishes for continued success; that this Resolution be duly signed by the President of the City Council and attested to, and a copy thereof transmitted by the Clerk of the City of Boston.

By:	
	President of the City Council
Attest:	
	Clerk of the City of Boston
Offered by:	an
Hate: Max 13	1022